Position

Elementary- Teacher
Elementary- Teacher
Elementary- Teacher
Elementary- Teacher
Elementary- Teacher
Elementary- Teacher
Elementary- Teacher
Elementary- Teacher
Elementary- Teacher
Elementary- Teacher
Elementary- Teacher
Elementary- Teacher

Elementary- Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified
Kelseyville Unified

Department

Riv- Regular Teacher
Riv- Regular Teacher
Riv- Regular Teacher
Riv- Regular Teacher
Riv- Regular Teacher
Riv- Regular Teacher
Riv- Regular Teacher
Riv- Regular Teacher
Riv- Regular Teacher
Riv- Regular Teacher
Riv- Regular Teacher
Riv- Regular Teacher

Riv- Regular Teacher

Total Wages

$71,748
$69,333
$68,325
$61,077
$59,488
$58,074
$57,811
$57,004
$44,489
$38,867
$27,124
$20,202
$20,122

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,652
$21,506
$15,453
$19,333
$11,882
$20,557
$20,769
$17,363
$14,775
$19,207

$7,119

$8,807

$8,933



