Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Elementary- Teacher		Kelseyville Unified	Riv- Regular Teacher	\$71,748	\$21,652
Elementary- Teacher		Kelseyville Unified	Riv- Regular Teacher	\$69,333	\$21,506
Elementary- Teacher		Kelseyville Unified	Riv- Regular Teacher	\$68,325	\$15,453
Elementary- Teacher		Kelseyville Unified	Riv- Regular Teacher	\$61,077	\$19,333
Elementary- Teacher		Kelseyville Unified	Riv- Regular Teacher	\$59,488	\$11,882
Elementary- Teacher		Kelseyville Unified	Riv- Regular Teacher	\$58,074	\$20,557
Elementary- Teacher		Kelseyville Unified	Riv- Regular Teacher	\$57,811	\$20,769
Elementary- Teacher		Kelseyville Unified	Riv- Regular Teacher	\$57,004	\$17,363
Elementary- Teacher		Kelseyville Unified	Riv- Regular Teacher	\$44,489	\$14,775
Elementary- Teacher		Kelseyville Unified	Riv- Regular Teacher	\$38,867	\$19,207
Elementary- Teacher		Kelseyville Unified	Riv- Regular Teacher	\$27,124	\$7,119
Elementary- Teacher		Kelseyville Unified	Riv- Regular Teacher	\$20,202	\$8,807
Elementary- Teacher		Kelseyville Unified	Riv- Regular Teacher	\$20,122	\$8,933